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BUTTE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION 
2026 MEETING CALENDAR 

 

Regular meetings of the Butte County Board of Education are generally held at 3:30 p.m. on the second 
Monday of the month at the Butte County Office of Education Board Room located at 1859 Bird Street, 
Oroville, CA 95965 with exceptions noted below. 

Date Start Time Location Notes 

Monday, January 12, 2026 

 

3:30 p.m. 

 

BCOE Board Room or 
655 Oleander Ave, Chico 

 

Monday, February 9, 2026 
 

3:30 p.m. BCOE Board Room or 
655 Oleander Ave, Chico 

Board Policy Review 

Monday, March 9, 2026 
 

3:30 p.m. BCOE Board Room or 
655 Oleander Ave, Chico 

 

Monday, April 13, 2026 
 

3:30 p.m. BCOE Board Room or 
655 Oleander Ave, Chico 

 

Monday, May 11, 2026 
 

3:30 p.m. 
BCOE Board Room or 

655 Oleander Ave, Chico Board Policy Review 

Monday, June 8, 2026 

 

 
3:30 p.m. BCOE Board Room or 

655 Oleander Ave, Chico 
Regular Meeting and 
Public Hearing - LCAP 
and Budget Adoption 

Monday, June 15, 2026 
 

3:30 p.m. BCOE Board Room or 
655 Oleander Ave, Chico 

Meeting for LCAP and 
Budget Adoption. 

Monday, July 13, 2026 
No Meeting 

   

Monday, August 10, 2026 
 

3:30 p.m. BCOE Board Room or 
655 Oleander Ave, Chico 

 

Monday, September 14, 
2026 

 
3:30 p.m. BCOE Board Room or 

655 Oleander Ave, Chico 
This meeting includes 

a public hearing to 
determine sufficiency 

of instructional 
materials. 

Monday, October 12, 2026 
 

3:30 p.m. BCOE Board Room or 
655 Oleander Ave, Chico 

Board Policy Review 

Monday, November 9, 
2026 

 
3:30 p.m. BCOE Board Room or 

655 Oleander Ave, Chico 
 

Monday, December 14, 
2026 

 

 
3:30 p.m. BCOE Board Room or 

655 Oleander Ave, Chico 
FIRST INTERIM 

BUDGET REVIEW 
(must be held by 

December 15, 2025) 

ANNUAL ORG 
MEETING (In election 

year, must be held 
within 15 days after 

2nd Friday in 
December) 
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